
Type Botanical Name Common Name #1 #2 #5 #15 #30 Order

Tree Acacia constricta Whitethorn Acacia NP

Tree Acacia greggii Catclaw Acacia F/L

Shrub Acacia redolens 'Low Boy' Spreading Acacia L

Shrub Asclepias 'Butterfly Magic' PP34305 Butterfly Magic Desert Milkweed PP34305 R

Succulent Aloe 'Blue Elf' Blue Elf Aloe L/B

Grass Bouteloua gracilis 'Blonde Ambition' PP22048 Blonde Ambition Blue Grama PP22048 L/D R/D

Shrub Calliandra californica 'Mexicali Rose' PP36387 Mexicali Rose Fairy Duster PP36387 N/P

Cactus Carnegiea gigantea - BARE ROOT

Shrub Celtis pallida Desert Hackberry R/D

Tree Celtis reticulata Netleaf Hackberry L

Tree Chilopsis linearis 'Bubba' Bubba Desert Willow F/R/D R/D

Tree Chilopsis linearis 'Bubba Jones' PP33637 Bubba Jones Desert Willow PP33637 F/R/D R/D

Tree Chilopsis linearis 'Sweet Bubba Seedless' PP33091 Sweet Bubba  Desert Willow PP33091 NP R/D

Tree Chitalpa tashkintensis 'Morning Cloud' Morning Cloud Chitalpa NP

Shrub Chrysactinia mexicana Damianita Daisy NP

Shrub Cordia parvifolia Littleleaf Cordia R/D

Cactus Cylindropuntia spp. Native Cholla R

Succulent Dasylirion longissium Toothless Spoon L

Succulent Dasylirion wheeleri Desert Spoon L

Perennial Dodonaea viscosa 'Emerald Ice' PP33514 Emerald Ice Green Hopbush PP33514 NP

Cactus Echinocactus grusonii Golden Barrel R F/L

Succulent Euphorbia antisyphilitica Candelilla NP

Shrub Eremophila hygrophana Purple Flowering Emu Bush NP

Cactus Ferocactus wislizeni Fishhook Barrel R

Succulent Fouquieria splendens - BARE ROOT Ocotillo CALL FOR AVAILABILITY

Tree Fraxinus velutina 'Bonita' Bonita Ash L/D R/D

Tree Fraxinus velutina 'Fan-Tex' Fan-Tex Ash R R

Succulent Hesperaloe funifera 'Little Giant' PP35283 Little Giant Dwarf Yucca PP35283 R R

Succulent Hesperaloe parviflora Red Yucca R

Succulent Hesperaloe parviflora 'Little Miss Sunshine' PPAF Little Miss Sunshine dwarf yellow Yucca R NP

Succulent Hesperaloe parviflora 'Stoplights' PP34195 Stoplights dwarf Red Yucca PP34195 R

Perennial Justicia spicigera 'Veracruz' Veracruz Mexican Honeysuckle L/B

Perennial Justicia californica Chuparosa NP

Perennial Lantana montevidensis 'Trailing Purple' Trailing Purple Lantana F/R/B

Perennial Lantana camara 'Dallas Red' Dallas Red Lantana F/R/B

Perennial Lantana 'New Gold' New Gold Lantana L/B

Shrub Leucophyllum candidum 'Microburst' PP35437 Microburst Texas Sage PP35437 L R

Shrub Leucophyllum frutescens 'Green Cloud' Green Cloud Texas Sage L L

Shrub Leucophyllum f. 'San Antonio Rose' PP33454 San Antonio Rose Texas Sage PP33454 F/L L

Shrub Leucophyllum langmaniae 'Little Lynn' PP36523 Little Lynn Texas Ranger PP36523 R NP

Shrub Leucophyllum langmaniae 'Rio Bravo' Rio Bravo Texas Sage R

Shrub Leucophyllum laevigatum 'Purple Rain' PP35354 Purple Rain Texas Sage PP35354 L R/F

Shrub Leucophyllum zygophyllum 'Laredo' PP36336 Laredo Silverleaf Texas Sage PP36336 R L

Grass Muhlenbergia rigens Deer Grass L/D R/D

Grass Muhlenbergia capillaris Pink Muhly L/D R/D

Grass Nolina microcarpa Bear Grass F/L

Tree Olea europea 'Wilsonii' Fruitless Olive R F/R

Shrub Olea europaea 'Little Ollie' Little Ollie Dwarf Olive R

Tree Olneya tesota Ironwood L F/L/D 

Succulent Opuntia engelmannii Native Prickly Pear L

Saguaro - CALL FOR AVAILABILITY-PRICED PER FOOT OF HEIGHT
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Succulent Opuntia violacea Purple Prickly Pear L

Tree Parkinsonia hybrid 'Desert Museum' Desert Museum Palo Verde R R

Tree Parkinsonia florida Blue Palo Verde R R

Tree Parkinsonia microphylla Foothills Palo Verde L F/L

Tree Pistacia lentiscus Mastic or Evergreen Pistache F/R

Tree Pistacia 'Red Push' Chinese Red Push Pistache F/R/D R/D

Tree Prosopis hybrid 'Cooper' Cooper's Mesquite R/D

Tree Prosopis chilensis Chilean Mesquite L F/L/D 

Tree Prosopis velutina Velvet or Native Mesquite F/L/D R

Tree Prosopis hybrid 'Leslie Roy' PP23360 Leslie Roy Hybrid Mesquite PP23360 NP

Tree Punica granatum 'Wonderful' Wonderful Pomegranate R/D

Tree Quercus virginiana x fusiformis 'Joan Lionetti' PP27646 Joan Lionetti Texas Live Oak PP27646 F/L NP

Perennial Rosmarinus officinalis 'Hill Hardy' Hill Hardy Upright Rosemary R

Perennial Ruellia peninsularis Baja Ruellia L/B

Perennial Russelia equisetiformis 'St Elmo's Fire' St. Elmo's Fire Coral Fountain Grass L

Perennial Salvia greggii 'Radio Red' PP26362 Radio Red Salvia R/B

Shrub Simmondsia chinensis Jojoba R

Succulent Stenocereus marginata Mexican Fencepost F/L R

Perennial Teucrium chamaedrys 'Prostratum' Creeping Germander F/R

Tree Ulmus parvifolia 'Drake' Drake Chinese Elm R R

Tree Vitex angus-castus 'Shoal Creek' Shoal Creek Purple Chaste Tree R/D R/D

Perennial Vigueria deltoidia Goldeneye L
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https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/Opuntia-violacea-%27Santa-Rita%27
https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/Parkinsonia-x-%27Desert-Museum%27
https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/Parkinsonia-microphylla-%28Cercidium-microphylla%29
https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/Pistacia-lentiscus
https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/Pistacia-x-%27Red-Push%27
https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/Prosopis-chilensis
https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/Prosopis-velutina
https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/Prosopis-hybrid-'Leslie-Roy'-PP23365
https://www.civanogrowers.com/Products/Punica-granatum-'Wonderful'
https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/Quercus-fusiformis-%27Joan-Lionetti%27-PP27646
https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/Rosmarinus-officinalis-'Hill-Hardy'
https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/Ruellia-peninsularis
https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/russelia-equisetiformis-'jasper'
https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/Salvia-greggii-'Radio-Red'-PP26362
https://www.civanogrowers.com/Products/Simmondsia-chinensis
https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/Stenocereus-marginatus
https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/Ulmus-parvifolia
https://www.civanogrowers.com/products/Vitex-agnus-castus
https://www.civanogrowers.com/Products/Viguiera-deltoidea


Type Botanical Name Common Name #65 ORDER

Tree Chilopsis linearis 'Sweet Bubba' PP33091 Sweet Bubba Seedless Desert Willow R/D

Tree Chilopsis linearis 'Bubba' Bubba Desert Willow R/D

Tree Chitalpa tashkintensis 'Morning Cloud' Morning Cloud Chitalpa F/R/D

Tree Fraxinus velutina 'Bonita' Bonita Ash NP

Tree Fraxinus velutina 'Fan Tex' Fan Tex Ash R/D

Tree Olea europea 'Wilsonii' Fruitless Olive R

Tree Parkinsonia florida Blue Palo Verde L

Tree Pistacia 'Red Push' Red Push Pistache F/L

Tree Prosopis hybrid 'Leslie Roy' PP23360 Leslie Roy Hybrid Mesquite PP23360 R/D

Tree Prosopis velutina Native Mesquite R

Tree Quercus virginiana x fusiformis 'Joan Lionetti' PP27646 Joan Lionetti Texas Live Oak NP

Tree Ulmus parvifolia 'Drake' Drake Chinese Elm NP
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USDA 

Zone
Type #1 #2 #5 Order

9-11 Civano® Select F/L

10-11 Civano® Select F/R

9-11 Civano® Select R

8-11 Civano® Select F/L/C

9-11 Civano® Select R/B

8-11 Civano® Select NP
3-10 Civano® Select

F/R

5-11 Civano® Select R R

5-11 Civano® Select R R

5-11 Civano® Select NP R/B

9-11 Civano® Select L/B NP

9-11 Civano® Select F/R NP

9-11 Civano® Select L/B NP

9-11 Civano® Select NP NP

9-11 Civano® Select L/B NP

7-11 Civano® Select R/B R/B

7-11 Civano® Select F/R/B L/C

7-11 Civano® Select F/L R/D

7-11 Civano® Select R/B R/B

7-11 Civano® Select F/R/B R/B

7-11 Civano® Select F/L

8-11 Civano® Select F/R

4-9 Civano® Select F/R

6-11 Civano® Select R/D

8-10 Civano® Select NP F/R

8-10 Civano® Select L R/B

9-11 Civano® Select NP L/B

7-11 Monrovia® NP NP

9-11 Civano® Select NP

6-11 Civano® Select L/B L/B
6-9 Civano® Select

F/R

6-9 Civano® Select R/B

7-9 Civano® Select F/L

6-9 Civano® Select NP

6-9 Civano® Select F/R/DVitex agnus-castus 'Busy Bee' Busy  Bee Vitex

Verbena rigida Sandpaper Verbena

Vitex agnus-castus 'Shoal Creek' Shoal Creek Chaste Tree

Tetraneuris acaulis Angelita Daisy

Tecoma 'Red Hot' PP31610 Red Hot Tecoma

Setcresea pallida Purple Heart 'Lion Heart'

Salvia 'Radio Red' PPAF Radio Red Salvia

Rosmarinus o. 'Hill Hardy' Hill Hardy Upright Rosemary

Rosmarinus o. 'Huntington Carpet' Hunt. Carpet Trailing Rosemary

Russelia equisetiformis Jasper Coral Fountain Grass

Punica 'Wonderful' Wonderful Pomegranate

Penstemon parryi Parry's Penstemon

Passiflora caerulea Passion Flower Vine

Pedilanthus 'Chilly Willy' PP25989 Chilly Willy Lady Slipper

L. langmaniae 'Little Lynn' PP36523 Little Lynn Texas Sage

Leuco. lav. 'Purple Rain' PP35354 Purple Rain Texas Sage

Leuco.f. 'San Antonio Rose' PP33454 San Antonio Rose Texas Sage

Leuco. Zygophyllum 'Laredo' PPAF Laredo Texas Sage

Leuco. cand. 'Microburst' PP33437 Microburst Texas Sage

Lantana 'Purple' Purple Trailing Lantana

Lantana 'White' White Trailing Lantana

Lantana 'Teenie Genie' Teenie Genie Lantana

Justicia spicigera 'Veracruz' Mexican Honeysuckle Veracruz

Lantana 'Dallas Red' Dallas Red Lantana

Lantana 'New Gold' New Gold Lantana

Hesperaloe p. 'Stoplights' PP34195 Stoplights Hesperaloe 

Hesperaloe 'Little Miss Sunshine' Little Miss Sunshine PPAF

Chrysactinia mexicana Damianita Daisy

Calliandra 'Mexicali Rose' PPAF Mexicali Rose Fairy Duster 

Buddleja marrubifolia Woolly Butterfly Bush

Asclepias sub.'Butterfly Magic' PP34305 Butterfly Magic Milkweed

Asparagus d. 'Myers' Foxtail Fern

Botanical Name Common Name

Aloe 'Blue Elf' Blue Elf Aloe

Plant Quality Guide
R = Retail Quality
L = Landscape
B = Buds / Blooming
D = Decidious (no leaves)
F = Few Remaining
NP = New Production  (Not 
Ready)

Civano Growers Regional 
Sales Team Info

Office: 520.746.9205 x7009
Email: sales@civanogrowers.com
Regional Sales Reps:
Chris -> 520.850.1483
Adriana -> 520.954.3861

Branded Pot Availability
March 6th 2025


